SX060D SX060T SX060Q
Electrical Specs SX060D SX060D-X0 SX060T SX060T-X0 SX060Q SX060Q-DC SX060Q-X0 SX060Q-
DC-X0
Continuous Force1 1.0N (0.23lbs) 1.3N (0.28lbs) 1.5N (0.35lbs) 1.9N (0.43lbs) 2.1N (0.46lbs) 2.5N (0.57lbs) 2.5N (0.56lbs)
Continuous Current1 0.51Arms 0.52Arms 1.0Arms 0.52Arms 1.0Arms
Acceleration Force2 4.1N (0.92lbs) 5.1N (1.14lbs) 6.2N (1.38lbs) 7.6N (1.71lbs) 8.3N (1.85lbs) 8.2N (1.84lbs) 10.2N
 (2.29lbs)
10.1N

FO: Forcer Only
SO: Shaft Only
Part Numbering System
— — — —
	 Shaft Size	 Forcer Size (A)	 Winding	 Shaft Type	 Usable Stroke (S)	 Options
 SX 		   X 	 XX	  XX 	  XXst 	  XX—
Blank: Standard
DC: Low voltage
060
Bus Voltage - strong magnetsBus Voltage - standard windings
Note: Metric units guaranteed. Imperial (United States customary) units are calculated.
For assistance in selecting the best motor for your application, contact Nippon Pulse
to speak with an applications engineer. 1-540-633-1677
L    =  See Shaft Length
L1  =  Usable Stroke + A
L2  =  See Support Length
A    =  See Forcer Length
P    =  See Forcer Screw Pitch
Tolerances are as follows:
Dimension (mm)
     0   -       6
     7   -     30
    31 -   120
  121 -   315
  316 - 1000
1001 - 2000
2000 -
Tolerance (mm)
±0.1
±0.2
±0.3
±0.5
±0.8
±1.2
±1.5
Unless otherwise specified,
dimensions are in mm
SX060D SX060T SX060Q
Forcer Specs SX060D SX060D-X0 SX060T SX060T-X0 SX060Q SX060Q-X0
Forcer Length (A) 34mm (1.34in) 46mm (1.81in) 58mm (2.28in)